Sparkling Wine

Catalunya, Spain
Nv Bodegas Murviedro, Los Monteros
Macabeo

Champagne, France
2012 Hatt Et Soner, Dignitas
Chardonnay

Champagne, France
2012 Hatt Et Soner, Omnes
Chardonnay

Champagne, France
2015 Launois, Blanc De Blancs Maxime Millésime
Chardonnay

Champagne, France
NV Palm Er & Co La Réserve
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Champagne, France
2016 Palmer & Co
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

Champagne, France
NV Palmer & Co, Rosé Solera
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

Rosé Wine

France, IGP Méditerranée
2023 Cellier Des Dauphins
Grenache, Syrah

129/585

1749

1999

1225

169/890

1050

1150

139/585

White Wine

Sancerre, Loire, France
2023 Domaine Champault, Les Pierris
Sauvignon Blanc

Chablis, France
2023 Jean-Marc Brocard, Sainte Claire
Chardonnay

Chablis, France
2021 Domaine Gautheron, 1er Cru Vaillons
Chardonnay

Cotes Du Rhone, France
2021 Domaine De Galuval La Vallée
Clairette, Roussanne

Alto Adige, Italy
2022 Cantina Terlan
Pinot Grigio

France , IGP Méditerranée
2022 Cellier Des Dauphins
Viognier

Niederosterreich, Austria
2022 Domine Wachau Smaragd
Riesling

Bourgogne , France
2021 Oliver Leflaive Meursault
Chardonnay

Bourgogne, France
2020 Oliver Leflaive Auxey-duresses
Chardonnay

Piedmont, Italy
2023 Cascina Rabaglio
Arneis

Rheingau, Germany
2019 Kloster Eberbach Steinberger Trocken Magnum
Riesling

169/755

169/755

189/945

175/795

149/645

130/585

165/735

1995

1450

159/695

159/1450

Red Wine

Puglia, Italy
2021 Pattini
Sangiovese, Primitivo

Barbaresco, Piedmont, Italy
2017 Villa Loren
Nebbiolo

France , IGP Méditerranée
2022 Cellier Des Dauphins
Grenache, Merlot

Bordeaux, France
2020 B.P. Rothschild Mouton Cadet
Merlot

Rheingau, Germany
2022 Kloster Eberbach
Pinot Noir

Bourdeaux , France
2017 Chéteau A Latour
Cab Franc, Merlot

France, Bourdeaux
2011 Chateau Hosanna
Cab Franc, Merlot

France, Bourdeaux
2011 Chateau Belair-Monange
Merlot

Valpoliciella,, Veneto
2019 Zenato Ripassa Superiore
CorvinaVeronese, Rondinella & Corvinone

Barbaresco, Piedmont, Italy
2017 Gaia Principe
Nebbiolo

159/695

169/755

130/585

169/755

149/645

1895

2350

1750

165/735

1595



Spritzers

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Cava, Soda Water, Orange

HUGO SPRITZ
St. Germain, Cava, Soda Water, Lime, Mint

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Cava, Soda Water, Lemon

NEGRONI SBAGLIATO
Campari, Antica Formula, Sparkling Wine

165

Gin and Tonics

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, LONDON DRY GIN
Lime

BEEFEATER, DRY GIN
Lemon

MARSHALL, LONDON DRY GIN
Juniper Berrys

MALFY GIN
Lemon Zest

Served with classic Schweppes Tonic

165

ROKU GIN
Rosemary

MONKEY 47
Pomegranate

HENDRICK "S GIN
Cucumber & Black Pepper

ENGINE ITALIAN GIN
Fresh Mint & Dried Lime

Served with Fever Tree tonic

Cocktails

Norrmalmstorgs-drinkar

GISSLAN

Bourbon, Abricot du Roussillon, Citron, Rodbets
sockerlag, Aggvita Bourbon,

Abricot du Roussillon, Lemon, Beet syrup, Egg white

SYNDROMET
Tequila, Midori, Lime, Rosmarinsocker, Tajin Tequila,
Midori, Lime, Rosemary sugar, Tajin

LARMET

Amaro Montenegro, Ljus Rom, Orgeat, Lime,
Kanelsocker, Ginger Beer Amaro Montenegro, Light
Rum, Orgeat, Lime, Cinnamon Sugar, Ginger Beer

BANKEN
Fladerlikor, Vodka, Lime, Lingonsocker, Mynta Elder
liqueur, Vodka, Lime, Lingon sugar, Mint

165

Classics

PALOMA
Tequila, Lime, Simple Syrup, Grape Soda

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointrue, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

WHISKEY SOUR
Four Roses, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Egg White

NEGRONI
Beefeater Gin, Campari, Antica Formula

OLD FASHIONED
Four Roses, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Sugar, Espresso

165

STELLA ARTOIS 79:-
CARLSBERG HOF 69:-
LAGUNITAS INDIA PALE ALE 89:-

VAU DE VILLE LAGER 89:-
VAU DE VILLE IPA 98:-

LEMONADE

LEMON
STRAWBERRY
PASSION FRUIT 89:-

RICHARD JUHLIN BLANC DE BLANCS 125:-
STELLA, NON ALCOHOLIC 62:-
SPARKLING WATER 48:-

COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE
GINGER BEER 49:-



